
Client Report (1) 8731 N 68TH ST, Paradise Valley, AZ 85253 $5,395,000
6377976 Residential Single Family - Detached Active
Beds/Baths: 6 / 7
Bedrooms Plus: 9
Approx SqFt: 7,926 / Appraiser
Price/SqFt: $680.67
Guest House SqFt: 1,515
Year Built: 2008
Pool: Private Only
Encoded Features: 67FRDXPSQO4.5G8S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 47,135 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 1.082
Subdivision: CAMELBACK COUNTRY CLUB
ESTATES
Tax Municipality: Paradise Valley
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name: Camelback Country Club
Estates
Model: custom
Builder Name: UK
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: M37
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 048 - Scottsdale Unified
District
Elementary School: Cherokee Elementary
School
Jr. High School: Cocopah Middle School

High School Dist #: 048 - Scottsdale Unified
District
High School: Chaparral High School

Cross Streets: Scottsdale Rd & Sunnyvale Rd Directions: Scottsdale Rd South past Doubletree Ranch Rd, right on Sunnyvale, left on 68th St. Camelback
Country Estates a few blocks from the golf course.

Public Remarks: This beautiful custom compound lives like a private Arizona resort with split bedroom wings and large guest casita wrapped around a lush
grassy pool & fountain courtyard. Over an acre in the prestigious Camelback Country Club Estates of Paradise Valley, on a quiet side street near the Shops at
Gainey. NO STEPS. Features include high beamed ceilings, Cupolas with Clearstory natural daylighting, ''Groin'' Vault and Cantera fireplaces. Inspired by the
Royal Palms Resort, its lush green gardens, stone walkways, a central tiered water fountain, patios & courtyards all add to the ambiance of this desert oasis.
The open layout Gourmet kitchen under a gorgeous Cupola w/Clearstory glass. 72'' Subzero, 4 Wolf ovens, gas cooktop, farm sink, 2 dishwashers, and xtra
large pantry. Floors of stone & Wood

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 4.5
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 4.5
Slab Parking Spaces: 8
Parking Features: Attch'd Gar
Cabinets; Dir Entry frm Garage;
Electric Door Opener; Extnded Lngth
Garage; Gated Parking
Road Responsibility: City Maintained
Road
Pool Features: Private; Heated; Play
Pool
Spa: Private; Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: 3+ Fireplace; Fireplace
Family Rm; Fireplace Living Rm;
Fireplace Master Bdr; Gas Fireplace;
Exterior Fireplace; Firepit
Property Description: Mountain
View(s); Adjacent to Wash
Landscaping: Grass Front; Grass
Back; Yrd Wtring Sys Front; Yrd Wtring
Sys Back; Auto Timer H2O Front; Auto
Timer H2O Back
Exterior Features: Separate Guest
House; Sport Court(s); Patio; Covered
Patio(s); Balcony; Storage; Circular
Drive; Pvt Yrd(s)/Crtyrd(s); Misting
System; Childrens Play Area; Built-in
BBQ
Features: Skylight(s); Vaulted
Ceiling(s); 9+ Flat Ceilings; Wet Bar;
Fire Sprinklers; No Interior Steps;
Water Softener Owned; Soft Water
Loop; See Remarks
Community Features: Biking/Walking
Path; Golf Course
Add'l Property Use: None
Flooring: Carpet; Stone; Wood
Windows: Sunscreen(s); Dual Pane;
Tinted Windows; Wood Frames

Kitchen Features: Cook Top Gas;
Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in
Microwave; Refrigerator; Wall Oven(s);
Multiple Ovens; Pantry; Walk-in Pantry;
Granite Countertops; Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double
Sinks; Private Toilet Room; Bidet
Master Bedroom: Split; Downstairs
Additional Bedroom: Other Bdrm
Split; 2 Master Bdrms; Other Bdrm
Dwnstrs; Separate Bdrm Exit; Mstr Bdr
Walkin Clst; Othr Bdr Walkin Clst; Mstr
Bdrm Sitting Rm
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer
Included; Stacked Washer/Dryer;
Inside; See Remarks
Dining Area: Formal; Eat-in Kitchen;
Breakfast Bar; Breakfast Room
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y
Other Rooms: Family Room; Great
Room; Library-Blt-in Bkcse; Bonus/
Game Room; Guest Qtrs-Sep Entrn;
Media Room
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated:
2020; Floor Partial/Full: Partial; Plmbg
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